ZMINGAOL:	Bryan	ASSIGNM	MENT (Office)		
From (Person	Crystal fee	or	11219	Date/Fin	1/4/190 4·5/P
Estimated Co.			Bill to:		
	STTP RESTOD REST				0.10.5
To Inspect Vo		SHA 86		Insured;	SJT 342P
at Workshop		Chunni	Motor	Tel: 6	5425119
of			5/06 AMK #		
Policy No:	A28788	904AVW	Claim No:	5895	98
Sum Insured:			Execus:		
Make of Veh (Client's Reen				D.O.A.	03/04/2019
				5/4/1	1
	REP. / REV 24 HRS			The same and a second	Sudorsement.
Date/Time;	5.11pm04/4/19	_ Person Contacted	1 July	Vehicle (I	Dour .
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-) Estima	de.		
Theorem & Little	5HA 86 A 01 B ~			bn 2	AUA:8/6/2016
Louis Tinic		The second of th	COLUMN TO SERVICE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		DOA: 07/5/2010
17 day 11mc		S/HAD IDDII	1145/ 24-41		
1, and Time	S) T 342 p-0	S/HB 10011	043/RT91		76 97127 900
11419			ia merimen		70 3/13/1000

:

3

•

	COR Mey 2024
To V	SHA 8649 B 2016 May
Tomored Seal	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / AD/ Prime Mover /
OD/THE/WS/TH RESTOURES/EVA//INV//WV	Truck / Trailer or
(e) he werd Weblicke He)	Male Hyunda I40 1685
at West shop in S.	Colon Seulm A/C Insured / Std / NE/ NA
	Sp.Reading 266503 Filtratio Insured/Std/MI/MA
Insued 12	Eng/10 D4FDGu622139
Policy Flo	CITIO KMHLB41UMGU089149
Clause No.	Gen. Cond. 1 Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured, Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In Car / Jammed / Looked / Burnt or
Make of Vehr	Modi (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 2.5/60 7.16
(Policy Condition)	R: -11-
	N/S 9/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF CEMPERN
Eat or Market Value.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Root: Consistent? : Yes or N	a R/Bal S mm R/Bal S mm
GIA / PR tasen: Consistent? : Yes or N	
Est Reports 8 & days Res. Yes or I	
Lum Sinii 20 % 3 Val. Yes or I	No Survey held at Chunni AMK
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages - Frt. / Rear. / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted	INTOUT 4/3 Pront of Pront of
Dafe / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
MSIG SJT342P	
08/15/19 Jrn 2/18 7408	1- mit 8 das 210 101
	RECEIVED 0 8 MAY 2019
Date/Dire File Paus to? : Proli, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, Utb; Return to?	Transportation
815 - typist	Add Fee: Site hisp (\$) sets st 200
	Informer (\$ 1.1666)
Roport Format: Merimen	Levery traces C\$ 1 Coffice.
Lump Sum / LRU / Turns	1 20 5 4 5 7 1 S

210

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807		Ave 1 #01-25 bi Industrial Par ore 408933	Pte Ltd k	
ek Ing	Date:	11 Apr	2019	
Prelin	ninary Adv	ice		
: SJT342P : SHA8649B		Accident	Data	: 03/04/2019
. 011/100100		Assignme	in heartenants.	: 05/04/2019
: HYUNDAI 140 : 05/04/2019			ition of Repair	: 6.00
: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE BLK 10 #01-05/06, AMK AUTO SINGAPORE 568047	LTD - AMK (HC			
eneral Description of Damages				
d impact / damages n/s front and	front n/s portion	n and pa	rts claimed are	consistent to the accider
Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	3:	S\$	20,824.00	
Revised Amount	1:	S\$	10,214.72	
Check Items (Estimated)		S\$	0.00	
Total		S\$	10,214.72	
Lump Sum Repair	į:	S\$		
Total Loss Consideration				
New for Old Value		S\$		
Pre-Accident Value	31	S\$		
COE / PARF Rebate	1	S\$		
Salvage Value	1	S\$		
Margin for Repair	Į.	S\$		
e is economical/not economical for	r repair.			
		e is economical/not economical for repair. survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' be	e is economical/not economical for repair. survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	votified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	3 Apr 2019		05 Apr 2019 10:07 Edit Adj Rpt					Pendir Repor Cance	The state of the s	vey
м	ain	Re	ference	Y	Claim Details	\Box	Docume	nts] [5how All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	mittle government	No. of Confession Change	[Create	ed by insurer]	Manager Street	121112	Mind Street
nsured:	TAY SOO	NAR, ID: S8310	615H, Tel: +6	594241250,	Email: NOEMAI	IL				
dain Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTATI	ON PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No	o.: 199303821R	1				
/ehicle Reg. No.:	SHA8649B			Date of Loss:	5: 03/04/2019 09:00 - :59					
Claim Type:	TP / 589508			Policy/Cover Note No.:	A28788904AVW (Comprehensive) Coverage: 30/06/2018 - 29/06/2019					
/ehicle Reg. No. Insured):	SJT342P				Policy No. (Claimant):				100-02-20	
					Excess:	S\$500.0				
Repairer:	Chunni M	otor Work Pte Lt	d - Amk (HQ)	3lk 10 #01-0	05/06, AMK Auto	point, 56	8047 Ang Mo Kio	- Tel: 6483	6016	
Handling Insurer:		urance (Singapo								
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	BRYAN T	ANI] [Imm.	Advice d	ue 06/04	/2019]
Oriver/Custo dian (Insured):		IAR (35 / Female)	, NRIC: S8310	0615H, Tel	: +6594241250	Email: No	DEMAIL			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. (M	ANUAL ASSIGNED)	LIABILITY: 1009	% CONTACT:	MS IRENE/LYNN	6542 51	19/6542 7162			
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	Kel-				View A	All Search Tasks	1 Create	New Task	Complet

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 4 April 2019 4:51 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com; Ong Zi Hui

Subject:

Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments:

04042019164634-0001.pdf

TP Pre-repair for SHA8649B & OI: SJT342P DOA: 03/04/2019

Manual Assigned

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please survey the vehicle by today. Please refer to the attachment.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment.

Thank you & Best regards, Crystal Lee Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

Venessa Chan

Pend TP Polder)

From:

Fievel Foo

Sent:

Thursday, 4 April, 2019 10:32 AM

To:

Venessa Chan; Nabilah Rasol

Cc:

Irene Tan

Subject:

FW: TP Pre-repair for SHA8649B & OI: SJT342P DOA: 03/04/2019.

Attachments:

03042019201718-0001.pdf

Chunni Wisher -

Dear Venessa

100% at fault (no TP folder)

with estimate-

Outsourg.

CMARI, PIS EMAIL. The We. 4/4/19.

Claim TBA

Irene

Thanks & regards

Fievel Foo Wenyao

Executive, Claim Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6643 1316 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | Fievel_foo@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

----Original Message----

From: Winnie Chua

Sent: Wednesday, April 03, 2019 8:23 PM

To: Fievel Foo <Fievel_Foo@sg.msig-asia.com>; Iryani Amin <iryani_amin@sg.msig-asia.com>; Hasrianah Binte

Hassan <hasrianah@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: TP Pre-repair for SHA8649B & OI: SJT342P DOA: 03/04/2019.

Dear all,

Please assist. Tks.

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping chua@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

Venessa Chan

From:

Chunni Motor <chunnimotor@gmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 4 April, 2019 11:03 AM

To:

Venessa Chan

Cc:

Irene Tan; Nabilah Rasol

Subject:

Re: TP Pre-repair for SHA8649B & OI: SJT342P DOA: 03/04/2019

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear All.

We agreed to appoint In-House Surveyor.

Thank you & Regards,

Irene

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

On Thu, Apr 4, 2019 at 10:36 AM Venessa Chan < venessa chan@sg.msig-asia.com > wrote: Dear Ms Lynn/Irene,

We refer to your fax on 03.04.19.

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

- 1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 2) Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd
- 3) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- 4) STA Inspection Pte Ltd
- 5) MSIG In-House Surveyors

This Fast-Lane Settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer @ 100% with express payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house survey

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SJE (Single Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

- 1 Kalvin Ang
- 2 Kenneth Kong
- 3 Marcus Chua
- 4 Henry Ng
- 5 Lau Kwok Kwong
- 6 Frankie Pang

- 7 Ng You Han
- 8 Gary Soon
- 9 Chow Bo Xiong
- 10 Axel Lee

NB:

(a) *Fast-Lane Settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*

(b) If both of us could not agree with each other's list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

We have created a dedicated motor survey mailbox for your motor survey request and pre-repair inspection. Please contact us (MSIG) by clicking this link: motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Thank you.

Have A Great Week Ahead!

Venessa Chan

Admin Officer, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6594 2470 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | venessa_chan@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year 2016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

F/ymi

REG/CS/PAY/FA 0 3 APR 2019

Date

: 03.04.19

To

: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

No of Pages: 7

Re

: Accident involving veh no: SHA 8649B & SJT 342P Along

Green Wich Shopping Centre Carpark on 03.04.19

We refer to the above mention matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved.

Kindly arrange to survey at AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor, #01-05/06.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 65427162 Or Email: chunnimotor@gmail.com

Thank you for your kind assistance.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Janesser wer
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2839G
Vehicle No.:	SHA8649B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	140 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Primary Colour:	Yellow
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	D4FDGU622139
Chassis No.:	KMHLB41UMGU089149
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,277.00
Original Registration Date:	26 May 2016
First Registration Date:	26 May 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,388.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 May 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$15,291.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 May 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$36,463.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,352.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$38,643.00
Diagram and that the Queer COE for this vehicle cannot	the further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Apr 2019

OK

MCD619043382 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pio Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME; 03/04/2019 15:49 SUBMITTED BY: Catherine Par May Juan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ΔC	CID	ENT	- 1 A	EMEN	ш
					۰

Date Of Report

03/04/2019 15:49

Date Of Accident

03/04/2019 09:25

Exact Location Of Accident

GREEN WICH SHOPPING CENTRE CARPARK

MALAYSIAWILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA8649B

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

199303821R Co Reg No

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

D-18088936MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

PANG TENG TAO

NRIC No

S0021217B

Date Of Birth Occupation

20/06/1954 OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

02/03/1978

Driving Experience

41 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-88669384

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

TENGTAOPANG@GMAIL.COM

Address

841 #10-317 WOODLANDS STREET 82

Postcode

730841

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO 1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

sollciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SJT342P

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAYSOO NAR

NRIC/Passport Number

S8310615H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT RHT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 03.04.2019@1200hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.: June

SKETCH PLAN

	A- SHA 8649B
	B-SJT-342P
	
Nong Green Ridge Shopping Centre C WICH V ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	wich V Clark
On 03.04.2019 @ 0925hrs I was trave	elling along Green-Ridge Shopping Centre
Carpark with no passenger onboard.	
* 23 - 44 cm	
As I was travelling straight suddenly v	(ab/P) S IT 342P dashed out from my front
	renibi SJI S4ZF dashed out holli my holl
left and hit onto my vehicle front left p	portion.
left and hit onto my vehicle front left p	portion.
left and hit onto my vehicle front left p	portion.
left and hit onto my vehicle front left p	portion.
left and hit onto my vehicle front left p	could not take evasive action to prevent the
left and hit onto my vehicle front left part a	could not take evasive action to prevent the
left and hit onto my vehicle front left part a	could not take evasive action to prevent the
left and hit onto my vehicle front left part and hit onto my vehicle front left part accident took place too fast I caccident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some No injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at s	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some No injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some No injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some No injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some No injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.
As the accident took place too fast I caccident. I have company video and photos at some No injury in this accident.	could not take evasive action to prevent the scene to support my claims.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: - COUPAGE

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

Date & Time: 03.04.2019@1200hrsnRIC/FIN No.: June

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 8649B

MAKE · HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

DATE : 3.04.2019

TEL : 6542 5119 🔭

FAX : 6542 6039 - 449 U

EL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAA	: 6542 6039	MANO	1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover broku			\$ 1,052.20	1-
	Front Bumper Sponge WM			\$ 99.20	1
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 402.10	100 mm
	Front Bumper Grille (LH) durum / (wt			\$ 93.60	1
	Front Bumper Grille Airduct (LH) Hu			\$ 26.20	X
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)			\$ 22.40	X
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH) broken			\$ 24.60	-
	Headlamp Support Top Cover			\$ 222.60	×
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy moke			\$ 907.40	_
	Headlamp (LH) broke			\$ 1,388.00	_
	Headlamp Halogen Bulb (LH)			\$ 14.40	X
	Front Fender (LH) Dans			\$ 663.00	-
	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH) Dender			\$ 637.00	_
	Front Fender Shield (LH) SVL			\$ 174.90	×
	Air Cleaner Bottom Assy du mud		1	\$ 325.00	-
	Front Wheel Rim (LH) NH			\$ 325.30	X
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH)			S 107.10	X
	Front Wheel Bearing & Dew			\$ 540.50	2
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH) Zahahan			\$ 342.20	2.
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH) NH			\$ 108.80	(20)
	Front Drive Shaft (LH)			\$ 1,030.80	X
	Rack & Pinion Assy	~		\$ 1,191.30	(TO
	STG Tie End 2 distract		E .	S 62.60	20
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH) 2 de shot			S 529.30	
	Knuckle Arm (LH) 2 oh shaka			\$ 552.00	100
	Engine Under Cover			\$ 334.60	×
		. 200	LM.	\$ 2,094.40	×
	ABS Sensor (LH) NH	1821		\$ 234.00	X
	Engine Crossmember No 7hA the ABS Sensor (LH) had Wiring-Engine A housy broken Not	0.7	800 SH	\$ _3,326.00	22
	Electric Power Steering		tocal fr		
	= 122		2550		1000
	SUB TOTAL		8300.40	\$ 20,472.50	
	LESS 20%		8308.70	\$ 4,094.50	4
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		66.64	\$ 16,378.00	1
				35 2522000	
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) hkc		1		Nett
	Front Tyre (LH) WL		100.00	\$ 216.00	Nett
	1.50		+ 800.00		_
				\$ 316.00	
			900.00		

SHA 8649B

Parts Description/ Labour	Type		_	
Labour Charge				Market State of the State of th
Panel Beating			S	1,500.00
Spray Painting Charge			S	750:00
			S	50.00
			\$	50.00
				200.00
			1800	120.00
[2] [2] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4	1			150.00
A 100 C	1		30.00	450.00
Commercial		1760.00	1 35 30	180.00
	1	18 555		
			20,00	200.00
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1		2	480.00
TOTAL LABOUR	2		s	4,130.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL		w	S	20,824.00
05/04/240 0 00	Maria	, K	1	
05 1017 2019 & 0930m	11	1		
nia Autu	11/4	1/6		
2 1 Jum 18	' (620191		
you & days		7506.76		
		437400/		
LEC Muto				
		1		
LKK Auto Consultants nence notify				
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey	1			
Parts prices are subject to confirmation				
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company				
Antonio de Antonio de Manadana				
Date:				
	Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) FRT Wheel Alignment Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas Remove/Refix Dashboard Remove/Refix Fusc Box Re-set Fn ABS System Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL OS 044 2019 @ 0930	Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) FRT Wheel Alignment Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas Remove/Refix Dashboard Remove/Refix Fuse Box Re-set Frt ABS System Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL 05 04 2019 @ 0930	Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) FRT Wheel Alignment Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas Remove/Refix Dashboard Remove/Refix Fuse Box Ro-set Frt ABS System Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL OS 044/2019 @ 093000 ALL AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) FRT Wheel Alignment Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas Remove/Refix Dashboard Remove/Refix Ense Box Re-set Frt ABS System Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL OS 044 2019 @ 092000 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: *To resurvey before/after spray painting *To display damaged part(s) during resurvey *Parts prices are subject to confirmation *Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis *No illegal modification(s) is allowed *Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHA 8649 B

Technician:

Mileage:

266504

Time Printed 5.4.19 9:48 AM

HYUNDAI 140

Front : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°47'		-3°00' 3°00'
4°21'		-0°19' 5°41'
1°36'		-1°30' 1°30'
20°08'		
19°21'		

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°05'		-3°00' 3°00'
4°10'		-0°19' 5°41'
-0°11'		-1°30' 1°30'
19°58'		
20°03'		

Front: Right

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°51'		-3°00' 3°00'
0°11'		-3°00' 3°00'
0°09'		-3°00' 3°00'
1°26'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°06'	- passent statement of the	-3°30' 2°30'
-0°01'		-1°30' 1°30'

Camber

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°53'		-3°30' 2°30'
0°57'		-1°30' 1°30'

Rear : Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

	Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range				
Ī	-0°14'		-3°00' 3°00'				
F	0°55'		-3°00' 3°00'				
Ī	-0°29'		-3°00' 3°00'				

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19006019/DVD3N2

Date:

09/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28788904AVW

Claimant

SHA8649B

Insured Vehicle No: SJT342P

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 589508

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA8649B

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) 26/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

D4FDGU622139

266503 km

KMHLB41UMGU089149

Reg. Date: Colour:

Yellow

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1685 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	16,694.00	7,546.96	9,147.04	54.79
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,130.00	1,760.00	2,370.00	57.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	20,824.00	9,306.96	11,517.04	55.31
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,400.00		
(S\$)	20,824.00	7,400.00	11,517.04 00 10 13,424.00	64.46
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,457.68	518.00	939.68	64.46
Nett Amount (S\$)	22,281.68	7,918.00	14,363.68	64.46

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/04/2019

Date Inspected:

05/04/2019 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ) Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

8.0 days

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 May 2019)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA8649B)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Broken	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	99.20 FL	*-FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	402.10 FL	*-FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LH	Deformed/Cut	93.60 FL	*93.60 FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIRDUCT (LH)	Not Necessary	26.20 FL	*- FL
6	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)	Not Necessary	22.40 FL	*-FL
7	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	Broken	24.60 FL	*24.60 FL
8	1	*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Not Necessary	222.60 FL	*-FL
9	1	*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Broken	907.40 FL	*907.40 FL
10	1	*HEADLAMP (LH)	Broken	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
11	1	*HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (LH)	Not Necessary	14.40 FL	*- FL
12	1	*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Dented	663.00 FL	*663.00 FL
13	1	*FRONT FENDER APRIN PANEL (LH)	Dented	637.00 FL	*637.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Serviceable	174.90 FL	*-FL
15	1	*AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY	Deformed	325.00 FL	*325.00 FL
16	1	*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)	Not Necessary	325.30 FL	*-FL
17	1	*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH)	Not Necessary	107.10 FL	*-FL
18	1	*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Damaged	540.50 FL	*540.50 FL
19	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY)(LH)	Distorted	342.20 FL	*342.20 FL
20	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH)	Not Necessary	108.80 FL	*- FL
21	1	*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necessary	1,030.80 FL	*-FL
22	1	*RACK & PINION ASSY	Damaged	1,191.30 FL	*1,191.30 FL
23	1	*STG TIE END	Distorted	62.60 FL	*62.60 FL
24	1	*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted	529.30 FL	*529.30 FL
25	1	*KNUCKLE ARM (LH)	Distorted	552.00 FL	
26	1	*ENGINE UNDER COVER	Not Necessary	334.60 FL	
27	1	*ENGINE CROSSMEMBER	Not Necessary	2,094.40 FL	
28	1	*ABS SENSOR (LH)	Not Necessary	234.00 FL	
29	1	*ELECTRIC POWER STEERING	Not Necessary	3,641.00 FL	*- FL
30	1	*WIRING-ENGINE (Local Repair)	Housing Broken	2,660.80 FS	
31	1	*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	
32	1	*FRONT TYRE (LH)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)		9,208.70
		- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	3,429.30	1,661.74
			Total Parts (S\$)	16 694 00	7,546.96

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Lahour
Recommended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items		7/11/24/24/N-02-1	
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,500.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	500.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	40.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	200.00	150.00
6	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	0.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD	New	450.00	180.00
9	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE }	New	480.00	150.00
10	RE-SET FRT ABS SYSTEM }	New	200.00	0.00
11	REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX	New	180.00	50.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		4,130.00	1,760.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >